
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# T0612-00 TRADE: (C032)
DATE: 08/24/2020
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

DESCRIPTION:  Chilled and Condenser Water Piping Replacement - NJDOT Headquarters, Ewing, Mercer County, NJ        

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

EACM Corp (732) 267-5527 doug@eacmcorp.com

Framan Mechanical (732) 661-0001 dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com

Unitemp (908) 938-5616 scarle@hvac123.com

Chappelle Mechanical (732) 968-2020 cmechanical@optonline.net

Pennetta Industrial Automation, LLC (201) 803-3622 rgerisch@pennetta.com

Thassian Mechanical (732) 787-3300 buludis@thassian.com

Air Systems Maintenance, Inc. (732) 558-2715 vcordeiro@airsystemsmaintenance.com

Liberty Mechanical Contractors Inc. (973) 344-6131 fzurica@liberty-mechanical.com

Sunnyfield Corp (732) 922-0006 dchasey@sunnyfieldcorp.com

Driscoll Mechanical (856) 349-2429 dmdave@comcast.net

LGB Mechanical (856) 719-1400 apiccone@lgbmechanical.com

Raritan Group (856) 889-3054 tim@raritangroup.com

Brayco Inc. (732) 425-2059 dheimall@braycoinc.com

K&D Contractors LLC (908) 709-1268 kndcontractors@aol.com

Echelon Services (973) 250-4090 jason@echelon-services.net

Mechanical Preservation Associates (908) 685-8999 dbutts@mpa-nj.com

SRJ Mechanical, LLC (908) 635-1151 pdevitosrj@gmail.com
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